1 of 4 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
HCL3 SERIES
ITAR
COMPLIANT
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100 D
CERTIFIED

HIGH POWER INDUCTOR
Vanguard
P/N
Inductance
±10%
(mH)
Inc. Inductance
(mH)
DCR
max
(Ohms)
Rated Current
(ADC)
Lead Dimension
“D”
HCL3-270 0.027 0.015 0.006 50 0.082
HCL3-430 0.043 0.031 0.015 35 0.065
HCL3-680 0.068 0.033 0.015 35 0.058
HCL3-101 0.10 0.067 0.02 22 0.058
HCL3-231 0.23 0.120 0.04 15 0.051
HCL3-611 0.65 0.380 0.11 9.9 0.041
HCL3-102 1.0 0.670 0.18 7.1 0.033
HCL3-182 1.8 1.3 0.45 4.5 0.026
HCL3-252 2.5 1.8 0.60 4.0 0.024
HCL3-502 5.0 3.5 1.0 3.0 0.021
HCL3-752 7.5 5.4 1.6 2.4 0.019
HCL3-103 10.0 6.7 1.8 2.2 0.019
HCL3-153 15.0 10.3 2.6 1.8 0.017
HCL3-173 17.0 11.3 2.8 1.7 0.017
Inductance measured at 10 kHz, 0.1 VRMS
DCR measured at room temperature
Incremental inductance is the approximate value that the inductance will drop when rated current is applied
Maximum Weight: TBD